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INVESTMENT COMPANY CONTACT INFORMATION 
 
Below is a list of the state approved vendors to invest.  You will need to contact the vendor(s) directly, 
compare materials and make a decision on which company you would like to invest with. It is important 
that you take the time to review each vendor’s pertinent information and prospectus prior to making any 
investment decisions. You may also wish to consult with an independent financial planner or tax advisor 
for guidance. 
 

Vendors (ABP, 403(b), ACTS) Contact Representative  
 

 
 

• VOYA  

 
Eric Seiferth 267-468-7098 
Eric.Seiferth@voyafa.com 
 
Eric Lorenz 856-394-2525 
Eric.Lorenz@voyafa.com 
  

 
• TIAA-CREF 

 
           
          Janet Murrill 609-243-6026 
          Janet.murrill@tiaa.org 
 

 
 

 
• MetLife 

 
David L. Maurer 609-535-3638 
davidmaurer@FinancialGuide.com 

 
 

• VALIC (AIG) 
 
 
 
 

 
Chris Carrozza 609-206-4461 
Chris.carrozza@aig.com 

 
• AXA 

 
Marc Sheridan 908-230-2042 
marc.sheridan@axaadvisors.co
m 

 
• Mass Mutual 

 
           Dan Armas  848-248-4873 

darmas@gittermanwealth.com 
 
Ted Hoffman 848-248-4174 
thoffman@gittermanwealth.com 
 

 
 

 
 
  Vendor ABP (457(b), 457 ROTH ) Contact Representative 

 
• Prudential Jerard Gray 609-462-1239  

Jerard.gray@prudential.com 
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